PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Manabu Tanifuji	06/20/2006
Kazushige Tsunoda	06/20/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Riken	
Street Address:	2-1, Hirosawa, Wako-shi	
City:	Saitama	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	351-0198	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10598207

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)979-7429

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 703-979-5700

Email: gands@szipl.com

Correspondent Name: Griffin & Szipl, P.C.

Address Line 1: 2300 9th Street South

Address Line 2: Suite PH-1

Address Line 4: Arlington, VIRGINIA 22204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ASAIN0182
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bridget D. Burke

Total Attachments: 1

source=06-08-21 Assignment via EPAS#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 018151 FRAME: 0196

500141119

Y UU UP\$ do

ASSIGNMENT

The undersigned (hereinafter collectively referred to as "ASSIGNOR"), in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, hereby sells, assigns and transfers to

	RIKE	N	
(hereinafter referred to as "A	(Name of Ar	• ,	
fueremarker referred to 82 >	RSSIGNEE 1, residing at	(Insert address or principle p	clace of business)
	•		•
2-1, Hir	osawa, Wako-shi, S	aitama 351-0198, JA	P AN
the entire right, title and into the invention (hereinafter "II	erest for the United Star NVENTION") entitled:	tes of America as define	d in 35 U.S.C. §100, in
METHOD AND APPARAT	US FOR OPTICAL IMA	GING OF RETINAL FUN	CTION
	(Type in Title of Inver	tion)	
	·		
for which Assignor has exec	uted an application for	United States Patent	
[] on this date (che	eck if assignment and a	oplication are executed o	on same date)
[X] on [Januar)	/ 24, 2005] (chec	k if Assignment is execu	ted after application)
Month/D	By/Year		isa arto, application,
	fonttvDay/Year		
as PCT International	Application No.[PCT/JP2005/000836	1
(check if Assignment	is executed after filing	of Application.)	
assigns and legal representate and title in and to the INVEN	ilting patents on the IN\ grees to testify and to e tives, deemed essential TION hereby transferre uthorizes Joerg-Uwe Sz	/ENTION; execute any papers for A by ASSIGNEE to ASSIG d; and ipl and Griffin, Butler, W	SSIGNEE, its successors, NEE'S full protection of hisenhunt & Kurtossy to
Full Name of the Inventor(s) (Please type)	Signature	Date Signed	Witness(es)
(1) Manabu TANIFUJI	る ね	것 JUNE 20, 2006	MILIT
(2) Kazushige TSUNODA	Town In Why	JUNE 20, 2006	M II II.
(3)	(V) V 1 2/_		TI, MINUS
(4)		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
(5)			
(6)			
(7)			
(8)			
· ·			

[] Check if additional pages are attached.

RECORDED: 08/21/2006

PATENT REEL: 018151 FRAME: 0197